STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE: 5001 Bus Number:657

Run ID:
Run Description:

MIL.0O01
TO MILES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:05 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
06:59 AM 320 FAIRBURN RD SW @ CENTRAL METHODIS
07:03 AM BOULDER PARK DR SW & BRANCH DR SW
07:05 AM LINE RD SW,30331 & BRANCH DR SW,30331
07:14 AM SCHOOL: MILES ELEMENTARY

Run ID: MIL.101

Run Description: FROM MILES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:37 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP
01:37 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
02:35 PM SCHOOL: MILES ELEMENTARY

02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

03:02 PM LINE RD SW,30331 & BRANCH DR SW,30331
03:04 PM BOULDER PARK DR SW & BRANCH DR SW
03:06 PM 320 FAIRBURN RD SW @ CENTRAL METHODIS

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5002 Bus Number:21-022
Run ID: MIL.005
Run Description: TO MILES
Stop Time Stop Location
05:48 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
06:46 AM 244 DOLLAR MILL RD SW,30331
06:47 AM 425 DOLLAR MILL RD SW,30331
06:49 AM DOLLAR MILL RD SW,30331 & UTOY CIR SW,30331
06:50 AM 561 UTOY CIR SW, ATLANTA, GA 30331
06:52 AM 602 UTOY CIR
06:54 AM 559 DOLLAR MILL RD SW,30331
06:56 AM 432 UTOY CIR SW,30331
06:58 AM DOLLAR MILL RD SW,30331 & UTOY CT SW,30331
07:04 AM 4545 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331
07:05 AM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & BAKERS FERRY RD SW,30331
07:08 AM 4475 BAKERS FERRY RD SW, 30331
07:09 AM BAKERS FERRY RD SW & LE CONTE HWY SW
07:14 AM SCHOOL: MILES ELEMENTARY
Run ID: MIL.105
Run Description: FROM MILES 667
Stop Time Stop Location
01:37 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP
01:37 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
02:35 PM SCHOOL: MILES ELEMENTARY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
02:58 PM BAKERS FERRY RD SW & LE CONTE HWY SW
02:59 PM 4475 BAKERS FERRY RD SW, 30331
03:01 PM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & BAKERS FERRY RD SW,30331
03:03 PM 4545 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331
03:09 PM DOLLAR MILL RD SW,30331 & UTOY CT SW,30331
03:10 PM 425 DOLLAR MILL RD SW,30331
03:11 PM DOLLAR MILL RD SW,30331 & UTOY CIR SW,30331
03:13 PM 561 UTOY CIR SW, ATLANTA, GA 30331
03:15 PM 602 UTOY CIR
03:17 PM 559 DOLLAR MILL RD SW,30331
03:19 PM 432 UTOY CIR SW,30331
03:21 PM 244 DOLLAR MILL RD SW,30331

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5003 Bus Number:706

Run ID:
Run Description:

MIL.002
TO MILES EL

Stop Time Stop Location

06:08 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

07:02 AM 320 FAIRBURN RD SW @ CENTRAL METHODIS (BOYS)
07:04 AM BOULDER PARK DR SW & BRANCH DR SW, (BOYS)
07:06 AM LINE RD SW,30331 & BRANCH DR SW,30331 (BOYS)
07:14 AM SCHOOL: MILES ELEMENTARY

Run ID: MIL.102

Run Description:

FROM MILES EL

Stop Time Stop Location

01:37 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP

01:37 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

02:35 PM SCHOOL: MILES ELEMENTARY

02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

03:02 PM LINE RD SW,30331 & BRANCH DR SW,30331 (BOYS)
03:04 PM BOULDER PARK DR SW & BRANCH DR SW, (BOYS)
03:07 PM 320 FAIRBURN RD SW @ CENTRAL METHODIS (BOYS)
03:51 PM CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5006 Bus Number:19-933
Run ID: MIL.004
Run Description: TO MILES
Stop Time Stop Location
06:01 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
06:55 AM 3440 BOULDER PARK DR SW
07:01 AM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & BOULDER PARK LN SW,30331
07:02 AM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & HOWELL TER SW,30331
07:02 AM 3611 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331
07:03 AM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331
07:05 AM WISTERIA LN SW & DOVER BLVD SW
07:06 AM WISTERIA LN SW & STAMFORD RD SW
07:07 AM WISTERIA LN SW & CHARTER OAK SW
07:08 AM WISTERIA LN SW & BAKERS FERRY RD SW
07:08 AM BAKERS FERRY RD SW & OAKSIDE DR SW
07:14 AM SCHOOL: MILES ELEMENTARY
Run ID: MIL.104
Run Description: FROM MILES
Stop Time Stop Location
01:37 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP
01:37 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
02:35 PM SCHOOL: MILES ELEMENTARY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
03:00 PM BAKERS FERRY RD SW & OAKSIDE DR SW
03:00 PM WISTERIA LN SW & BAKERS FERRY RD SW
03:01 PM WISTERIA LN SW & CHARTER OAK SW
03:02 PM WISTERIA LN SW & STAMFORD RD SW
03:03 PM WISTERIA LN SW & DOVER BLVD SW
03:05 PM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331
03:06 PM 3611 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331
03:07 PM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & HOWELL TER SW,30331
03:07 PM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & BOULDER PARK LN SW,30331
03:08 PM 3440 BOULDER PARK DR SW

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5014 Bus Number:23-011
Run ID: MIL.008
Run Description: TO MILES
Stop Time Stop Location
06:02 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
06:56 AM FALLS RD SW & BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW
06:57 AM BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW, & CELESTE LN SW,
06:58 AM 400 FAIRBURN RD SW @ FAIRBURN TOWNHOMES (MILES)
07:14 AM SCHOOL: MILES ELEMENTARY
Run ID: MIL.108
Run Description: FROM MILES
Stop Time Stop Location
01:34 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP
01:34 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
02:35 PM SCHOOL: MILES ELEMENTARY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
03:05 PM 400 FAIRBURN RD SW @ FAIRBURN TOWNHOMES (MILES)
03:07 PM BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW, & CELESTE LN SW,
03:07 PM FALLS RD SW & BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE: 5015 Bus Number:643

Run ID:
Run Description:

MIL.O0O7
TO MILES

Stop Time Stop Location

05:49 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

06:47 AM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & LINE RD SW,30331
06:49 AM BOULDER PARK DR SW & WILSON MILL RD SW

06:50 AM PLAINVILLE DR SW & WILDWOOD LAKE DR SW

06:51 AM WILLOW COVE WAY SW & PLAINVILLE DR SW

06:52 AM PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331 & PLAINVILLE CT SW,30331
06:53 AM PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331 & WILDWOOD LAKE DR SW,30331(BOTTOM)
06:55 AM PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331 & PLAINVILLE TRL SW,30331
06:57 AM PLAINVILLE DR SW & PLAINVILLE PL SW

06:58 AM PLAINVILLE DR CIR SW & PLAINVILLE TER SW

06:59 AM PLAINVILLE DR SW & PLAINVILLE CIR SW

07:00 AM PLAINVILLE DR SW & PLAINVILLE WAY SwW

07:14 AM SCHOOL: MILES ELEMENTARY

Run ID: MIL.107

Run Description: FROM MILES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:34 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP

01:34 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

02:35 PM SCHOOL: MILES ELEMENTARY

02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

03:07 PM PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331 & PLAINVILLE TRL SW,30331
03:07 PM PLAINVILLE DR SW & PLAINVILLE WAY SW

03:07 PM PLAINVILLE DR SW & PLAINVILLE CIR SW

03:08 PM PLAINVILLE DR CIR SW & PLAINVILLE TER SW

03:10 PM PLAINVILLE DR SW & PLAINVILLE PL SW

03:14 PM PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331 & PLAINVILLE CT SW,30331
03:17 PM PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331 & WILDWOOD LAKE DR SW,30331(BOTTOM)
03:19 PM WILLOW COVE WAY SW & PLAINVILLE DR SW

03:20 PM PLAINVILLE DR SW & WILDWOOD LAKE DR SW

03:21 PM BOULDER PARK DR SW & WILSON MILL RD SW

03:23 PM BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & LINE RD SW,30331

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5017 Bus Number:710

Run ID:
Run Description:

MIL.012
TO MILES

Stop Time Stop Location

05:59 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
06:50 AM BROWNLEE RD SW,30331 & LAWRENCE DR SW,30331
06:51 AM 162 BROWNLEE RD SW,30331

06:51 AM 128 BROWNLEE RD SW,30331

06:54 AM 207 NATHAN RD

06:59 AM 86 HOWELL DR SW,30331

07:03 AM 115 HOWELL DR SW,30331

07:04 AM 166 HOWELL DR SW,30331

07:04 AM HOWELL DR SW,30331 & HOWELL TER SW,30331
07:05 AM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & KENNER DR SW,30331
07:14 AM SCHOOL: MILES ELEMENTARY

Run ID: MIL.112

Run Description: TO MILES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:37 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP

01:37 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
02:35 PM SCHOOL: MILES ELEMENTARY

02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

03:03 PM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & KENNER DR SW,30331
03:04 PM HOWELL DR SW,30331 & HOWELL TER SW,30331
03:05 PM 166 HOWELL DR SW,30331

03:06 PM 115 HOWELL DR SW,30331

03:07 PM 86 HOWELL DR SW,30331

03:11 PM 207 NATHAN RD

03:13 PM 128 BROWNLEE RD SW,30331

03:14 PM 162 BROWNLEE RD SW,30331

03:15 PM BROWNLEE RD SW,30331 & LAWRENCE DR SW,30331

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5018 Bus Number:667

Run ID:
Run Description:

MIL.O11
TO MILES FOR ROUTE 667

Stop Time Stop Location

06:08 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

07:00 AM 751 FAIRBURN RD SW (THE PRESERVE @ CASCADE)
07:00 AM MAYS CRSG SW & FAIRBURN RD SW

07:14 AM SCHOOL: MILES ELEMENTARY

Run ID: MIL.111

Run Description:

FROM MILES 667

Stop Time Stop Location

02:04 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP

02:35 PM SCHOOL: MILES ELEMENTARY

02:47 PM 751 FAIRBURN RD SW (THE PRESERVE @ CASCADE)
02:47 PM MAYS CRSG SW & FAIRBURN RD SW

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE: 5025 Bus Number:21-006
Run ID: MIL.003
Run Description: TO MILES EL
Stop Time Stop Location
05:56 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
06:52 AM FERRY LN SW,30331 & BURRE LN SW,30331
06:54 AM ESTER DR SW & WAITS DR SW
06:55 AM CODEL ST SW,30331 & WAITS DR SW, 30331
06:56 AM ALEX WAY SW & CODEL ST SW
07:01 AM TARRAGON WAY SW & TARRAGON ST SW
07:02 AM TARRAGON WAY SW & ESTER DR SW
07:04 AM TARRAGON WAY SW & BASIL WAY SW,
07:14 AM SCHOOL: MILES ELEMENTARY
Run ID: MIL.103
Run Description: FROM MILES EL
Stop Time Stop Location
01:34 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP
01:34 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
02:35 PM SCHOOL: MILES ELEMENTARY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
03:01 PM TARRAGON WAY SW & BASIL WAY SW,
03:03 PM TARRAGON WAY SW & ESTER DR SW
03:07 PM TARRAGON WAY SW & TARRAGON ST SW
03:09 PM ALEX WAY SW & CODEL ST SW
03:10 PM CODEL ST SW,30331 & WAITS DR SW,30331
03:11 PM ESTER DR SW & WAITS DR SW
03:14 PM FERRY LN SW,30331 & BURRE LN SW,30331

Page



ROUTE:5026

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

MIL.009
TO MILES

Bus Number:19-945

Stop Time Stop Location

04:13 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
06:54 AM 405 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331

06:59 AM 415 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331

07:14 AM SCHOOL: MILES ELEMENTARY

Run ID: MIL.109

Run Description: FROM MILES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:37 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP
01:37 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
02:35 PM SCHOOL: MILES ELEMENTARY

02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

03:05 PM 405 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331

03:05 PM 415 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331

Page

10



ROUTE:8018

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

MIL.O010
TO MILES

Bus Number:19-932

Stop Time Stop Location
06:04 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
06:58 AM ADAMSVILLE PLACE PKY & M L KING JR (@ HEALTH CENTER)
06:59 AM 3645 ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331 (KINGDOM HALL)
07:01 AM ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331 & WOODSTOCK DR SW,30331
07:01 AM ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331 & DARTMOUTH DR SW,30331
07:03 AM WHITWORTH DR SW,30331 & ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331
07:04 AM WHITWORTH DR SW & CORNELL BLVD SW
07:05 AM DARTMOUTH DR SW,30331 & CORNELL BLVD SW,30331
07:08 AM CANDLELIGHT LN SW & CORNELL BLVD SW,
07:09 AM KENORA ST SW & CANDLELIGHT DR SW
07:10 AM CANDLELIGHT LN SW,30331 & RENFREW CT SW,30331
07:14 AM SCHOOL: MILES ELEMENTARY
Run ID: MIL.110

FROM MILES

Run Description:

Stop Time Stop Location

01:34 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP

01:34 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

02:35 PM SCHOOL: MILES ELEMENTARY

02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

02:59 PM CANDLELIGHT LN SW,30331 & RENFREW CT SW,30331
03:00 PM KENORA ST SW & CANDLELIGHT DR SW

03:00 PM CANDLELIGHT LN SW & CORNELL BLVD SW,

03:01 PM DARTMOUTH DR SW,30331 & CORNELL BLVD SW,30331
03:04 PM WHITWORTH DR SW & CORNELL BLVD SW

03:08 PM WHITWORTH DR SW,30331 & ADAMSVILLE DR SW, 30331
03:12 PM ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331 & DARTMOUTH DR SW, 30331
03:12 PM ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331 & WOODSTOCK DR SW,30331
03:14 PM 3645 ADAMSVILLE DR SW, 30331 (KINGDOM HALL)

03:22 PM ADAMSVILLE PLACE PKY & M L KING JR (@ HEALTH CENTER)

Page

11



